Name

Addison Erikson
Meredith Rich
Lauren Hulsing
Emma Follmann
Lauren Malone
Lacie Davis
Gracy Johnson
Paige Teeples
Kora Obrecht
Shay Burmeister

School

Woodbine

CAM

Glidden - Ralston
CAM

Boyer Valley

Coon Rapids - Bayard
Coon Rapids - Bayard
Paton - Churdan
ArWeVa

Exira - EHK

Grade

11
10
11
11
12
12

12
12



